
 
 
 
08 Girls –   Red -Amel Muhamedagic   amelm7@yahoo.com 
   Manager is Amy Van Gordon  amyvangordon@gmail.com 
  White - Nour Bensaoud   nourbensaoud@sbcglobal.net 
    Manager – Amanda Putnam  aap@koktavy.net	
		 														Black/Orange	–	Gus	Mendoza	 	 gmendoza@mail.snu.edu	
	 	 		Manager is Gina Esau   GLPKLG@hotmail.com 
 
08 Boys – Red – Ike Emegano    ikeemegano@gmail.com 
      Manager is Amy Williams  williams.amy0618@yahoo.com 
                    White – Peterson Neri   petigol87@hotmail.com 
     Manager Courtney Blackburn               courtney@blackburnfinancial.com  
  Black – Gleydson Neri/Ike   gleydson_mineiro@hotmail.com  
               Kamala Gamble    kamalagamble@icloud.com            
  Orange – Gleydston Neri/Peterson gleydson_mineiro@hotmail.com 

Manager Edith Amaya   edithamaya@yahoo.com 
 
09 Girls – Red/White Jay Leforce    jvleforce@okcps.org 
  Manager is Lori Crabtree   lori.crabtree@icloud.com 
 
09 Boys -   Red – Cory Pocock     cpocock40@gmail.com   
     Manager Jessica Daniels                      jessicadaniels@houseloan.com 
         White – Conner Owen   connerowen95@gmail.com 
     Manager Erin Trussell   emtrussell@okcps.org 
 
10/11 Girls – Red/White Andi Phillips/Amel   andiphillips@ymail.com 
  Manager Cynthia Muhamedagic  cmuhamedagic@yahoo.com 
       Black – Katie Wright    katie.nokc88@gmail.com 
 
10/11 Boys – Red/White Cory Pocock/Connor Owen cpocock40@gmail.com 
  Manager Heather Ehlers   tango13104@cox.net   
 
 
 
 
    
 
 
 
	


